HOME OF THE ICONIC
AMERICAN-MADE TOOL BRANDS
800-888-0127  |  CustomerSuccess@MARSHALLTOWN.com
WINTER
HOME OF THE ICONIC
AMERICAN-MADE TOOL BRANDS
800-888-0127  |  CustomerSuccess@MARSHALLTOWN.com  |  MARSHALLTOWN.com
WINTER
416 800.888.0127  //  www.MARSHALLTOWN.com
Polar Pusher®
• Pushes snow and slush from wide areas; also pushes dirt,
sand, debris, hay, etc.
• Blade is made of a long-lasting, non-stick UHMW material,
which is water-, wear-, and impact-resistant
• Durable polypropylene D-grip handle and bracket
• Safe to use on multiple surfaces, including delicate
surface areas like decorative concrete,
roofs, and decks
• Sold 1 per inner pack/1 per outer pack
EDI Part# Description
29431 SNOWP24 24" (609 mm) Polar Pusher
29432 SNOWP30 30" (762 mm) Polar Pusher
29433 SNOWP36 36" (914 mm) Polar Pusher
29434 SNOWP48 48" (1219 mm) Polar Pusher
Replacement Parts
EDI Part# Description
29676 24PPRB Polar Pusher Blade, 24" (609 mm)
29677 30PPRB Polar Pusher Blade, 30" (762 mm)

• Removes snow from roofs with
ease and speed
• Smooth 17" (432 mm) wide,
12' (366 cm) long plastic slide provides
slick surface for snow to slide off roof
• 11⁄2" (38 mm) wheels provide adequate
space for slide to glide safely over
asphalt shingle roofs
• Easy snap together
assembly (no tools needed)
• Lightweight fiberglass handle
in four 461⁄2" (1181 mm) sections,
full extension has ≈16' (488 cm) reach
• Sold 1 per inner pack/1 per outer pack
EDI Part# Description
27140 AVA500 Avalanche! 500
SCA
N
FO
R
V
IDEO
Avalanche!® 750
• Removes snow from roofs with
ease and speed
• Smooth 17" (432 mm) wide, 12' (366 cm)
long plastic slide provides slick surface
for snow to slide off roof
• Heavy-duty vinyl coated polyester
slide is cut- and tear-resistant
• 3" (76 mm) wheels provide adequate
space for slide to glide safely over tile,
cedar shake, metal, and solar roofs
• Easy snap together assembly
(no tools needed)
• Lightweight fiberglass handle in four 461⁄2" (1181 mm)
sections, full extension has ≈16' (488 cm) reach
• Sold 1 per inner pack/1 per outer pack
EDI Part# Description
27141 AVA750 Avalanche! 750
Avalanche! 500 & 750 Replacement Parts
EDI Part# Description Inner/Outer
27147 AVA-BRKT Avalanche! Storage Bracket 1 /1
27148 750HD-SK 12' Heavy-Duty Slide Kit with 3" Wheels 1 /1
27149 AVA-HK Handle Kit for Avalanche! 500, 750 & 1000 Models 1 /1
27151 AVA500-SK 12' Slide Kit with 11⁄2" Wheels 1 /1
R0005 AVA750-WK 3" Wheel Kit for Avalanche! 500, 750 & DB Models 1 /1
R0006 AVA500-WK Wheel Kit - 500 Models 1 /1
WC1160 AVA-HC Handle Coupler 1 /1
WC1163 UA100 Universal Adapter 1 /1
WL906 AVA-HFA Handle Frame Adapter 1 /1
WL911 AVA-VEG Vinyl End Grip 1 /1

Big Rig Rake
Ergonomically designed to remove snow and ice from the top of semi-trailers,
buses, RV’s, and more
24" (610 mm) wide durable head with built-in 11⁄2" (38 mm)
wheels to prevent roof damage
Easy snap together assembly (no tools needed)
Lightweight fiberglass handle in four 461⁄2" (1181 mm)
sections, full extension has ≈151⁄2' (473 cm) reach
Comes with a convenient and durable
nylon storage bag
Sold 1 per inner pack/
1 per outer pack
EDI Part# Description
Nylon Storage Bag
EDI Part# Description
27142 AVA1000 Avalanche! 1000
WINTER
419800.888.0127  //  www.MARSHALLTOWN.com
EDI Part# Description
27145 SRD20 SnowRake! Deluxe 20

• Comes with wall mount storage bracket
• Sold 1 per inner pack/1 per outer pack
Prevents ice dams by removing snow off the edges of your roof
For use on shingles, architectural asphalt, shake, tile, metal, and solar panel roofs
24" wide (610 mm) durable head with built-in 11⁄2" (38 mm) wheels to prevent roof damage
Lightweight aluminum handle in five 461⁄2" (1181 mm) sections,
Prevents ice dams by removing snow off the edges of your roof
For use on shingles, architectural asphalt, shake, tile, metal, and solar panel roofs
24" wide (610 mm) durable head with built-in 11⁄2" (38 mm) wheels to prevent roof damage
Lightweight aluminum handle in five 461⁄2" (1181 mm) sections,
Wall Mount Storage Bracket
WINTER
420 800.888.0127  //  www.MARSHALLTOWN.com
Polar Pusher™ & Avalanche!® Displays
EDI Part# Description Inner/Outer
29435 SNOWP24QP 24" (609 mm) Polar Pusher Quarter Pallet Display (assembled) 1 /8
29436 SNOWP36QP 36" (914 mm) Polar Pusher Quarter Pallet Display (unassembled) 1 /12
32863 AVA500QP Avalanche! 500 Quarter Pallet Display - 12 Pack 1 /12
32864 PPMIXQP Mixed Polar Pusher Quarter Pallet Display (24", 30", 36") 1 /12
32865 PPAVAMIXQP Mixed Polar Pusher & Avalanche! Quarter Pallet Display (36", AVA750, SRD20) 1 /12
SNOWP24QP SNOWP36QP AVA500QP PPMIXQP PPAVAMIXQP
 Scrapers